Blutspenden in 85072 bis zum 16.06.2025

Mo
Fr
Mo

26.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

Dollnstein 91795

Feuerwehrgeratehaus

Wellheimer Sr. 48

Eichstatt 85072
Altes Stadttheater
Residenzplatz 17

Eichstatt 85072
Altes Stadttheater
Residenzplatz 17

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



